


ID Name Ctry Place
21511203014 Bogdanova Sofia RUS 1
21511101213 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS 2
21511202558 Dubinchik Natalia RUS 3

new42 Panchenko Anna UKR 4
new43 Bykova Yulia UKR 5

21891202805 Golovan Anna UKR 6
new44 Petrikovets Maria UKR 7

ID Name Ctry Place
11511202971 Puzanov Artyom RUS 1
11511000315 Islamov Denis RUS 2
11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 3
11891000646 Shevchenko Aleksey UKR 4
11891101885 Repin Vladislav UKR 5
11891101888 Kulinich Yakov UKR 6
11891000626 Salogub Aleksandr UKR 7
11891202773 Zhuravskiy Ilya UKR 8

new34 Repin Denis UKR 9
11891000387 Kryvchikov Alexey UKR 10

new47 Levchenko Anton UKR 11
11891101887 Kuzmin Alexei UKR 12
11891000317 Ivantsov Nikolay UKR 13
11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 14

04/08/13 Kharkov, YaRoller 2013

Freestyle Classic, Women

Freestyle Classic, Men



ID Name Home Place
21511203014 Bogdanova Sofia RUS 1
21511101213 Dubinchik Ksenia RUS 2
21891202813 Mykalo Ekaterina UKR 3

new42 Panchenko Anna UKR 4
21511202558 Dubinchik Natalia RUS 5
21891202805 Golovan Anna UKR 6

new45 Samokhina Yulia UKR 7

ID Name Home Place
11891000646 Shevchenko Aleksey UKR 1
11511202971 Puzanov Artyom RUS 2
11511000315 Islamov Denis RUS 3
11891202741 Golotovskiy Sergey UKR 4
11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 5
11891000626 Salogub Aleksandr UKR 6
11891101888 Kulinich Yakov UKR 7
11891101885 Repin Vladislav UKR 8
11891000387 Kryvchikov Alexey UKR 9
11891101887 Kuzmin Alexei UKR 9
11891202773 Zhuravskiy Ilya UKR 9
11891000317 Ivantsov Nikolay UKR 9
11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 13

new10 Bondarenko Maxim UKR 13
new48 Marokko Dmitry UKR 13

11891203222 Chalov Denis UKR 13
new34 Repin Denis UKR 13

Freestyle Battle, Women

Freestyle Battle, Men



11891202994 Bogdanov Danil UKR 13
new49 Shavlov Yury UKR 19

ID Name Home Place
21891101624 Borovska Anna UKR 1
21511001022 Surmach Ekaterina RUS 2

new42 Panchenko Anna UKR 3
21511102209 Savina Tatiana RUS 4
21891202813 Mykalo Ekaterina UKR 5
21511202558 Dubinchik Natalia RUS 6
21891202805 Golovan Anna UKR 7

new45 Samokhina Yulia UKR 8
new46 Kavun Marina UKR 9

21511203014 Bogdanova Sofia RUS 10
new43 Bykova Yulia UKR 11
new44 Petrikovets Maria UKR 12
new27 Kalemi Anastasia UKR 13

ID Name Home Place
11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 1
11511202518 Kuznetsov Vladimir RUS 2
11891202773 Zhuravskiy Ilya UKR 3
11891000646 Shevchenko Aleksey UKR 4
11891101885 Repin Vladislav UKR 5

new50 Sklyar Maxim UKR 6
11891000626 Salogub Aleksandr UKR 7
11511000315 Islamov Denis RUS 8

Speed Slalom, Women

Speed Slalom, Men



new49 Shavlov Yury UKR 9
11891101887 Kuzmin Alexei UKR 10

new48 Marokko Dmitry UKR 11
11891101888 Kulinich Yakov UKR 12
11891203222 Chalov Denis UKR 13

RUS10056 Manin Lev RUS 14
new47 Levchenko Anton UKR 15
new34 Repin Denis UKR 16
new10 Bondarenko Maxim UKR 17

11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 18
11891202842 Savchenko Oleg UKR 19

ID Name Home Place
21891203127 Stetsyrina Alina UKR 1
21891101624 Borovska Anna UKR 2
21891202813 Mykalo Ekaterina UKR 3

- Chalaya Yana UKR 4
- Silina Marina UKR 5

new42 Panchenko Anna UKR 5

ID Name Place
11891202769 Telegin Andrey UKR 1
11891101609 Moshak Konstantin UKR 2
11511203135 Chernenko Iliya RUS 3
11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 4
11891203207 Bondarev Anton UKR 5

new48 Marokko Dmitry UKR 5
11891202773 Zhuravskiy Ilya UKR 7

Freestyle Slides, Men

Freestyle Slides, Women


